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Tuesday, 17 July 2012 
 

Supplementary access extended in the Macquarie Valley 
 

NSW Water Commissioner, David Harriss, announced an extension of 
supplementary access in the Macquarie Valley following recent rainfall.  

 
The river sections and periods of access to supplementary water are as follows: 

 
Section  Start from 3:00 pm Finish at 3:00 pm 
Macquarie River   
D/S Wellington to Dubbo Thur 12 July Sat 4 August 
Dubbo to Baroona Thur 12 July Sat 4 August 
Baroona to Gin Gin Weir Thur 12 July Sat 4 August 
D/S Gin Gin Weir to Warren Weir Fri 13 July Sun 5 August 
Warren Weir to Marebone Weir Sat 14 July Mon 6 August 
Downstream Marebone Weir Sun 15 July Tues 7 August 
Marebone Brk / Bulgeraga Ck U/S 
Gradgery Lane Mon 16 July Wed 8 August 

Gunningbar/Duck/Crooked Creeks Tue 17 July Thur 9 August 
Bulgeraga Creek D/S Gradgery Lane Tue 17 July Thur 9 August 

 
 


